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The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free Press cannot
be responsible for the cost of more than one
incorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified
Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.
Adjustments are made to the degree the error
reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday

'I:l:. Houses for sale

Great ravine location on Hewson Cres., within
walking distance of GO, schools and shopping.
This 3 bedrooms plus 1 in basement, has 2 bathrooms,
central air, walk out basement, new kitchen,
bathroom and windows. Move in condition. $174,500.
873-6220 |

VILLAGE OF ERIN
Custom built, $189,900, magnificent home on large
hillside lot, backing onto treed area, 3 bedroom, unique
features, whirlpool ensuite, custom fireplace in
LR, bevelled glass french doors, double car garage.

Open house this Sunday: 1:30 - 5 p.m. Call
George Vanperdziev (905)858-3434. Remax
Realty Specialist

ONCE IN A LIFETIME OPPORTUNITY?

3 bedroom townhouse in Acton. Neutral decor,new
broadloom, oak cupboards, Florida ceiling in kitchen,
finished basement, $20,000. down to an assumable 7
1/4 % mortgage, not due until May,'99. Will keep your
payments below $800. P.I.T. Call

873-2426

Townhouses for sale

105' - - TR

TOWNHOUSE for sale by owner, 3 bedroom, 1

1/2 baths, single car garage, end unit. Upgrades include
central air, finished basement, bedroom level laundry

facilities, new carpet and hardwood. New roof ' 93,
new windows. Asking $139,000. 877-3950

Industrial

Jcommercial

AUTOMOTIVE - 1080 sq. ft., Very busy auto centre,
gas bar, car wash and other auto services. Call
Knolcrest Centre 877-0202.

COMMERCIAL - 434/560 sq. ft.stores. Excellent
highway location in a busy east Georgetown plaza.
Knolcrest Centre, 877-0202

Business

nities

PITA PAZZAZ - Wholesome, nutritious foods,
Donairs, pita salads, kabobs, complemented by
other nutritious foods. Existing franchise location
available in Georgetown. $69,000. Walt Hambrock,
Business Broker, (519) 686-8117

Al - AAAA. CASH
Emergency first time borrowers, furniture,
auto,business or personal etc. NO CREDIT CHECK.
Mon - Sat. 8:30 am - 10:00 pm. When the banks

says no A A.A.CASH says yes.
Call: (416)630-0012 or (416)630-0013

Apartments &
flats for rent

$699. month plus utilities, lower level 2 bedroom
apariment, large living and kitchen, fenced yard, double
paved drive. Call Larry 877-5165, A.F.Johnson &
Assoc. Ltd., Realtor

1 bedroom apt. in Bovis area Acton, all utilities,
laundry parking included. Private patio onto back yard.
Avail. Sept. 1st. References $550/mth. Call after 6
p.m. (519)853-3430

2 bedroom apartment, available Oct. 1st. Call 877-
8639 after 5 p.m.

2 bedroom apt., 103 Main St. Acton, $642/month,
parking. Call:(416)255-1472 or (416)494-
3125/(416)782-8104 after 4

Georgetown, 2 bedroom apts. all inclusive, parking,
laundry facilities. Available Sept.1st. For viewing
call after 4. 8774194

2 bedroom basement apt. available immediately, non-
smoker, no pets, and references. 877-0420
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'H:I Apartments & Flats for rent

2 bedroom in the country Acton area, $700/mth
including utilities, Call(519)853-3396

ACTON - one bachelor apt. available October 1. 853-
3785

ACTON - ONE bedroom apartment available Sept.
1st. 853-3894

ACTON APARTMENT LTD.

1 bedroom apartments for rent,
immediate occupancy.

For more information call:

(519)853-4374 or visit
128 Church St. or 40 Maria St.

ACTON one and two bedroom apartments. Call
853-2239 or 853-5080

ACTON: Large 2 bedroom basement apt., separate
entrance, newly renovated, quiet neighbourhood.
$750/mth includes fridge, stove and utilities.
(519)853-1591

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

BACHELOR apt, downtown Georgetown, suit middie
aged person, very quiet building. $500 per, includes
utilities, laundry and parking. Phone between 5
p.m. and 9 p.m. only. 877-7982

GEORGETOWN, 1 bedroom, near transportation $545
inclusive, 873-6974. Lakeshore/Kipling 1 bedroom,
$495 plus hydro, (905)503-3659

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom, 2nd floor of house,
separate yard and entrance, parking and walk to Go.

-| $675. month. 877-3711

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom, fridge, stove, $700. plus
hydro. Laundry facilities. Avail. Sept. 1. 451-5878

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom 1/2 of duplex on 1
acre private lot in town. Utilities, appl., parking all
included. $600. per month. First, last & references.
Avail. immediately. Days 905-854-0185, eve. &
weekends 905-854-0567

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apt. $536. per
month. First and last month required, plus references.
No pets. After 4 p.m. 877-0696.

IN Georgetown, 2 bedroom, $552. heat & water
included. Sept. 1 Call Peter 877-5211

ONE bedroom apt., available Sept. 1. $498. month.
All utilities included. (519) 853-0002

ROCKWOOD, one bedroom and two bedroom
apartments avail. starting at $495. Storefront-Hwy.
exposure available. 475 sq. ft. Call Irene Pries,
Associate Broker, Homelife Realty (Guelph) Ltd.
(519) 856-4900 or 519-836-1072

SILVERCREEK TOWERS

In Old Georgetown, 2 bedroom apartments for rent,
laundry facilities, immediate occupancy. For more

information call:

873-8080 or visit 60 Park Ave.

SMALL 2 bedroom apt. suitable for couple or single
person, no children. 873-6740

SMALL furnished one-bedroom apt., available
September 1, completely private, parking, $475.
plus hydro. Call 876-0650

Condominiums
for rent

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom coach home. Kingsmill,
2 years old. 2 appliances, air conditioning, 2 parking
spaces. $950. per month, plus utilities. Oct. 1. 1-905-
847-9437

185

Houses for rent

4 bedrooms, Winston Churchill Bivd.
area. Available immediately.Please reply to Box
2262,C/O The Georgetown Independent, 211
Armstrong Ave., Georgetown, ON, L7G 4X5

ARMHOU

2 bedroom house with large kitchen available Sept.1,
downtown area. $980/mth including utiliies. 877-7773

ERIN, main floor of house, large yard, close to
downtown and schools, nicely decorated. Appliances
include Genair stove, fridge, washer/dryer, air
conditioning. $895. per month includes utilities.Non
smoker. First & last. Imnmediate possession. (519)
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Associate Broker

LIVE in a new friendly neighbourhood in Acton. 3
bedroom home with garage, large kitchen, walkout
to patio, full basement. $895. No dogs please. (519)
853-4875

TOP floor - Georgetown bungalow, 3 bedrooms, 4
appliances, utilities included. $950. month. Available
Sept. 1st 905-877-9611

UPSTAIRS, bungalow, Georgetown, 3 bedroom.
Appliances included, air-conditioned. Close to Go train
$950/mth, avail. Sept. 1/94 Call 877-3874.

UPSTAIRS, modern bungalow, Acton, 3 bedroom,
dining room and main floor laundry, $900. per
month, heat included. Avail. Sept. 1 Call 873-2426

Housing wanted
to rent

HOUSE, Georgetown Core area, must have fenced
yard, serious inquires only. Call 877-4323

Rooms for rent
& wanted

MALE student would like to share 2 bedroom apt.
Geo/Milton/Acton area. Call (519) 842-7102

Shared
accommodation

SHARED accomodation for 1st year Seneca College
student wanted near campus. Call 877-7842
storage

195

PARKE ORE - year round any size RV, boat,
Vehidle or trailer to 40 ft., $25 per mth. Security fenced.
(905) 846-8411

SEASONAL storage for boats, RV's, etc.
Inside/Outside, very reasonable rates. Phone
Hillsburgh (519) 8554779

Halls &
m Iod;s
BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets, weddings,
dances. Call J. Buston. 877-2091 or 877-6639

MASONIC Hall for rent for banquets & functions.
877—4002: The Order of the Eastern Star caters
dinners, buffets, lunches. Please contact 877-8032

Vacation
m resorts
VACATION PROPERTIES - 3 bedroom condo-
Blue Mountain weekly or weekend rates, fireplace,
jacuzzi in master bedroom. Fully equipped. Golf, tennis,
short drive to beach and Blue Mountain waterslide.
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